  92
Trans Tank® International | Product Catalogue 2023 *GST included | Free Call 1800 816 277 | www.tti.com.au
DIESEL
REFUELING EQUIPMENT
DieselSergeant™
Low-Profile Diesel Refueling Units
Fits Where Others Don’t!

Lockable Filler Cap
Comes with 15-Year Warranty
6 Meters 1” Delivery
Hose & Auto Shut-off
Nozzle
4 x Mounting Pins
Supplied for Easy and
Secure Mounting
The DieselCadet™ with pump is a complete refueling solution, ready to be
mounted onto a trailer or left stationary on the ground. Backed with a 15
Year Tank Warranty.
104 Trans Tank® International | Product Catalogue 2023 *GST included | Free Call 1800 816 277 | www.tti.com.au
KEY FEATURES
with Pumps & Optional Skid
DUC1200LF060V1 1,200 Litres
DUC1500LF060V1 1,500 Litres
DUC2000LF060V1 2,000 Litres
DUC2400LF060V1 2,400 Litres
DUC3000LF060V1 3,000 Litres
DUC4000LF060V1 4,000 Litres
DUC5000LF060V1 5,000 Litres
DUC6000LF060V1 6,000 Litres
Pictured with Optional Frame & Reel
Scan to see
this product
in action!
DieselCadet™ with 60L/min 12v Pump
CODE CAPACITY (LITRES)
DUC1000LF060V1 1,000 Litres
 UPGRADE OPTIONS
Filter Flow Meter 10m Retractable Reel Steel Frames LiquidLocker™ GX160 Engine
Cartridge Filter
(for 60L/min Pump Only)